1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

: D ANE COUNTY DEPT OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
- Office: 608/266-4018 0 Fax: 608/267-1533
Public Works Engineering Division

'PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & e
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

C.0.NO: 4

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee
DATE: 12/14/17

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 316042
P.O. No.: 20171154-00

PROJECT: Stage 3 — Geosynthetic Final Cover System
CONTRACTOR: Clean Air and Water Systems, LI.C.
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: N/A

2. Requested By: Owner
3. Proposed Change: Weld geomembrane for placement over excess GCL rolls
4

Reason for Change: To protect excess GCL rolls from winter weather

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $300.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

Tihe otiginal Contract AT OUN VA = vorievwerr o ires svostanusssrintators s bussessorsts et do A 14 s s tsartssatostdrsnnsasssisestants
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders..........cccoeeierieinininniinnincsniniinisne
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was............ccoeeeienninieninnsiseneiescneeeisiiiiie

The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of .............ccoeiiniiniennnnn $300.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be..........ccccceeinniieiniiinnicniieniicennes $1,046,742.57
0 days

The Completion Date will be Increased Y ...ttt
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ..............

Approvals:
Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division
Contractor Architect / Engineer P /{%
; /
Purchasing Division PuWks; Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
b
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Purchasing Department A/E PWHT

PUBLIC Yiuitho-duLw WASTE

H:\Shared\Solid Waste Division\Ali Hackner\01 - Solid Waste Projects\316042 - Stage 3 - Geosynthetic Final Cover System\10 - Proposed Change Orders\316042 - Project Change Order.docx



